
Regionale - Horensberg
As 28.1.2024

Omega

Kristof WOLLES
hamok
Omloop : H:OH Zwart lang
Afstand : 7000m
Tijd : 1:11:27 (10'12"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tibo GILLET 1:03:06
2. Jean-Marc GILLET 1:03:25
3. Patrick KORSTJENS 1:06:16

1. 42 00:04:07 436m 9'27"/km
2. 67 00:00:44 00:04:51 124m 5'55"/km
3. 33 00:08:28 00:13:19 739m 11'27"/km
4. 47 00:02:28 00:15:47 300m 8'13"/km
5. 68 00:02:19 00:18:06 270m 8'35"/km
6. 45 00:01:00 00:19:06 105m 9'31"/km
7. 46 00:00:43 00:19:49 76m 9'26"/km
8. 63 00:13:10 00:32:59 1689m 7'48"/km
9. 51 00:01:37 00:34:36 193m 8'23"/km

10. 40 00:01:29 00:36:05 214m 6'56"/km
11. 41 00:01:51 00:37:56 203m 9'07"/km
12. 50 00:06:38 00:44:34 433m 15'19"/km
13. 38 00:01:02 00:45:36 143m 7'14"/km
14. 85 00:00:47 00:46:23 82m 9'33"/km
15. 78 00:00:49 00:47:12 105m 7'47"/km
16. 43 00:01:13 00:48:25 164m 7'25"/km
17. 64 00:03:36 00:52:01 374m 9'38"/km
18. 56 00:01:32 00:53:33 204m 7'31"/km
19. 57 00:00:41 00:54:14 111m 6'09"/km
20. 60 00:13:34 01:07:48 471m 28'48"/km
21. 83 00:02:25 01:10:13 303m 7'59"/km
22. 55 00:00:43 01:10:56 120m 5'58"/km
23. 999 00:00:31 01:11:27 116m 4'27"/km
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